
October 2023 – Exams and Awards Team 

AWARD DATES 202324 

Final marks upload/check* no later than 
1700 (unless otherwise stated) on: 

Deadline for approval of awards 
(12 noon) 

Release of marks and classification at 1200 
(unless otherwise stated): 

Wednesday 20 September 2023** Thursday 21 September 2023 Thursday 21 September 2023 

Sunday 15 October 2023 Monday 16 October 2023 Monday 16 October 2023 

Sunday 12 November 2023 Monday 13 November 2023 Monday 13 November 2023 

Wednesday 22 November 2023 Thursday 23 November 2023 Thursday 23 November 2023 

Sunday 3 December 2023 Monday 4 December 2023 Monday 4 December 2023 

Sunday 28 January 2024 Monday 29 January 2024 Monday 29 January 2024 

Wednesday 21 February 2024** Thursday 22 February 2024 Thursday 22 February 2024 (email campaign) 

Wednesday 13 March 2024** Thursday 14 March 2024 Thursday 14 March 2024 

Sunday 21 April 2024** Monday 22 April 2024 Monday 22 April 2024 

Wednesday 19 June 2024 (Dalian Only) Thursday 20 June 2024 Thursday 20 June 2024 

Wednesday 26 June 2024** Thursday 27 June 2024 Thursday 27 June 2024 at 1400 (email campaign) 

Wednesday 3 July 2024** (TBC / Medi only) Thursday 4 July 2024 Thursday 4 July 2024 

Monday 29 July 2024 Tuesday 30 July 2024 Tuesday 30 July 2024 

*roll to academic history will take place shortly after this deadline

**a ‘pre-roll’ will take place the night before this date to improve the preparation speed for the email campaigns. Contact Student Records for 
any last minute changes 


